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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Najlepszy Zawodnik st. grzbietowy

Mężczyzn, 14 lat i starsi

1.  POLEWKA Tomasz 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1711 2
2.  KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 1552 2
3.  SKIERKA Jakub 98 TP Zielona Góra 1530 2
4.  SIENKIEWICZ Aleksander 03 TP Zielona Góra 1452 2
5.  RYBIŃSKI Filip 02 SSP ,,Orka'' Iława 1237 2
6.  MIENICKI Rafał 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1159 2
7.  SOBIESZEK Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 1156 2
8.  JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1117 2
9.  URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1100 2

10.  GOTSZLING Dawid 01 KS Warta Poznań 1073 2
11.  WAŁCERZ Maksymilian 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1020 2
12.  MATYSIAK Kacper 03 KS Warta Poznań 1015 2
13.  KUROWSKI Tymon 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1001 2
14.  PRUSZYŃSKI Michał 04 TP Zielona Góra 995 2
15.  MRÓZ Szymon 07 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 963 2
16.  ŁAZAROWICZ Janusz 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 957 2
17.  KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 945 2
18.  BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 938 2
19.  CIEŚLEWICZ Wiktor 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 910 2

ROMER Stanisław 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 910 2
21.  JAŃCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS ,,ONDRASZEK'' w Bielsku-Białej 876 2
22.  PERA Jan 07 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 875 2
23.  HETMAN Mikołaj 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 826 2
24.  ROSTKOWSKI Kacper 06 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 789 2
25.  WAWRZYNIAK Filip 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 737 2

Chłopców, 17 - 18 lat

1.  KOSIŃSKI Filip 04 AZS AWF Warszawa 1552 2
2.  SIENKIEWICZ Aleksander 03 TP Zielona Góra 1452 2
3.  WAŁCERZ Maksymilian 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1020 2
4.  MATYSIAK Kacper 03 KS Warta Poznań 1015 2
5.  KUROWSKI Tymon 04 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1001 2
6.  PRUSZYŃSKI Michał 04 TP Zielona Góra 995 2
7.  CIEŚLEWICZ Wiktor 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 910 2

Chłopców, 16 lat

1.  SOBIESZEK Franciszek 05 MKS Piaseczno 1156 2
2.  JANKOWSKI Antoni 05 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 1117 2

Chłopców, 15 lat

1.  MIENICKI Rafał 06 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 1159 2
2.  BUTRYM Maksym 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 938 2
3.  ROSTKOWSKI Kacper 06 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 789 2
4.  WAWRZYNIAK Filip 06 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 737 2
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Chłopców, 14 lat

1.  URBANIAK Olivier 07 MKS Trójka Łódź 1100 2
2.  MRÓZ Szymon 07 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 963 2
3.  ŁAZAROWICZ Janusz 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 957 2
4.  KOZAKIEWICZ Aleksander 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 945 2
5.  ROMER Stanisław 07 UKS 48 Warszawa Śródmieście 910 2
6.  JAŃCZYK Maksymilian 07 UKS ,,ONDRASZEK'' w Bielsku-Białej 876 2
7.  PERA Jan 07 MKP ,,SŁOWIANKA'' Gorzów Wlkp. 875 2
8.  HETMAN Mikołaj 07 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 826 2


